
Thursday, November 5
Weather Forecasts: 6.15 a.m., General, 1XH, 2ZA,
2ZC, 4ZA; 7.30, District, ZBs, 2ZA, 2ZC, 4ZA; 7.31,District 1XH; 8.2, District, 4ZA.

Weather Forecasts: 12.30 p.m., ‘Dominion, 1XH,2ZA; 1.0, District, ZBs; 2ZC, 4ZA; 9.30, Dominion,
1XH; 9.30, District, ZBs, 2ZA, 2ZC, 2KB, 4ZA.

i ZB 1070cee a m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.30 Love’s Twin Sister
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Factory Favourites
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 ‘Lunchtime Music
12.30 p.m. Christmas f€hopping in theSuburbs
1.30 The Man ! Married
Sh. International Musicaie
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina)
3.0 The Handy Housewife
3.30 Tempo of the Times4.0 The Archers (BBC)
4.15 Four Hands in Harmony4.30 Ci ristmas Shopping Session
5. 0 Cracker Melodies

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 While You Dine
> RE | Lever Hit Parade7.30 Eurone Confidential
8. 0 The Birds Eye Show
8.30 Passage of the Tangmar9. O A Seat at the Cinema
9 30 Tunes That Go With a Bang10. 0 Gardening Session (George Dean)10.30 Inspector West
10.45 Art Van Damme Quintette41.0 Platter Party12. 0 Close down

i YD AUCKLAND
1250 ke. 240 m.

5. : p.m. Jerry Vale (vocal)6. Scottish Country Dances
30
Country and Western Roundup

8. The Auckland Hit Parade
9. 0 Songs of the Sea
9.30 Mode Moderne
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

iXH 1310 eo an m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)
10. The Doctor’s Husband
10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 Love’s Twin Sister
10.45 Golden Madonna
12. 0 Musical Mailbox: Morrinsville
1.30 p.m. The Man 1! Married
2. 0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe)
2.30 No Love for Linda
3.30 The Racing Breed4.0 The Archers (BBC)
5. 0 A Dog’s Life
5.45 Drama of Medicine

EVENING PROGRAMME
+ PR Lever Hit Parade
7.39 Strictly Private
8. 0 The Birds Eye Show
8.30 Passage ofthe Tanqmar
9. 0 The Man Who Lived Too Long
10. 09 Doubt Me Never
10.30 Pursuit
41. 0 Close down

1ZC
" ROTORUA

1520 ke. | 197 m.
5.30 p.m. The Archers (BBC)
6. 0 These Tunes Went With a Bang6.30 Meet the Guys: Guy Lombardo and
Guy Mitchell7.8 Just for Variety: The Arawa StreetHalf Hour
7.30 Star Rating: The Rotorua Popu-larity Parade
0 Not for Publication
15 Out of the Night
30 Passage of the Tangmar
0 Songs Around the Bonfire32 The Rockets, Comets and Sparklers
0.15 Urgent C.O.D.
0.30 Close down

27C HAWKES BAY
1280 ke. s 234 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
hoes Reporter (Kathleen Har-e

8.
8.
9.
9
1
1

2 °
dg0. 0 Doctor Paul
0.15 Foxes of Harrow
0.30 Love’s Twin Sister
2.15 p.m. Calling Wairoa .

0 The Man I Married
0 Women’s Hour (Valerie Austin)
3.0 The Handy Housewife
. Oo The Archers (BBC)
0 I Give and Bequeath
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.45 Songs from the Shows with ArchBarclay
: Lever Parade
7.30 Men of the Sea
8. 0 The Birds Eye Show
8.30 Passage of the Tanqmar
9. Contraband
10.
$ Family

Hour11. Close down

a7 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Royal Show Spotlight
Good Morning Requests
The Doctor’s Husband
No Love for Linda
Love’s Twin Sister
Doctor Paul
Shopping Reporter (Myra Morten-
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m. Results from the Royal Show
The Man I Married
We Love and Learn
Women’s Hour King)"3.0 Tumbling Waters4.0 TheArchers (BBC)

5.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr: Reac-
line for Disaster
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.30 ; Palmerston North Pig Warket
Re-

por
Ambrose and his Orchestra and Paul
Nero (jazz violinist)
7. 0 Lever Hit Parade
7.30 Passage of the Tangmar
8. 0 The Sirds Eye Show
8.30 Airport9.0 A Seat at the Cinema10.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
+ ie Art Van Damme QuintetClose down

2X5 MASTERTON
840 kc. 357 m.
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5.30
p.m. The Archers (BBC)
Harry James and his Orchestra

6.30 Carterton. Cavaicade
7. 0 Wairarapa Hit Parade7.30 Men of the Sea
8. 0 The Birds Eye Show8.30 Passage of the Tangmar
9. 0 Theatre Royal
9.30 Adventures the Scarlet Pimpernel
10. 0 Boldness Be My Friend
10.30 Close down

208menima6. 0 a.m. Brea*fast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisv’s Morning Session ©

10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Storv of Jane Armitage _
10.30 Love's Twin Sister
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopning Reporter (Morva)12. O On Our Luncheon Menu
12:30 p.m. Christmas Shopping Session
1.30 The Man I Married2.6 Orchestral Parade
2.30 Women’s Hour (Doreen)
3.0 The Handy Housewife3.30 Music for Pleasure
4. 90 The Brchers (BBC)
4.30 Hawaii Calis
5. 4 Doris Mav entertains
5.45 Tea Dance

-EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Latin American WayLever Hit Parade
Wien of the Sea
The Birds Eye Show
Passage of the Tangmar
A Seat at the Cinema
Down Memory LaneStartime
Inspector West
Featuring New Releases
Close down

? WELLINGTONYD 1130 ke. 265 m.
O p.m. Folk Songs
45 Featured Vocalists: The Four Preps
. 0 er in Velvet: George Barnes
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5 Big Beat Ball: Cotton-Eyed Joe5 Dad and Dave
0 Way Out West
0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke 273 m.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Breakfast Club with Happi HillOff to SchoolAunt Datsy’s Morning Session
Doctor PaulSilver Spur
Love’s Twin Sister
Portia Faces Life
Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)p.m. Christmas Shopping SessionThe Man i Married
Women’s Hour (Motly McNab)
The Handy HousewifsMiniature Concert
The Archers (BBC)Junior Sports Coach
EVENING PROGRAMME
Lever Hit Parade
That Was the Hour
Birds Eye Show
Passage of the Tangmar
A Seat at the Cinema0.0 For the Home Gardener (Davidombridge)
Inspector WestRiccarton is On the Air (Jim Kean)
Close down
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6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 Peter and Paula
10.30 Love’s Twin Sister
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (ElizanethSpratt)
1.30 p.m. The Man I Married2.30 Women’s Hour (Patricia Coleman)3.0 The Handy Housewife4.0 ‘The Archers (BBC)

|

EVENING PROGRAMME7. 0 Lever Hit Parade x7.39 Men of the Sea8.0 The Birds Eye Show8.30 Passage of the Tangmar9. O A Seat at the C'nema
10. 0 Strange Mysteries10.30 Inspector West11. 0 Musical Mailbox12. 0 Close down

ZA INVERCARGILL820 ke. 366 m.
6.0 am. Breakfast Session9.0 Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)9.30 Gore Housewife’s Choice
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Devil and the Lady
10.30 Love’s Twin Sister
10.45 The Charman is a Lady1. O p.m. Otautayu Session
1.30 The Man | Married2.0 Ma Pepper .

2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory)3.0 The Pandy Housewife
4. 0 The Archers (BBC)
4.43 Dustv Labels
5.30 Listen to the Band5.45 Lone Star Lannigan

EVENING PROGRAMME7. 0 Lever Hit Parade
7.30 Chance Encounter8. 0 The Birds Eve Show8.30 Pass°a> of the Tangmar
9. 0 Airport
9 30 Fioor Show
10. 0 Lift Up Your Hearts: A Sacreduarter Hour
10.15 Pete Dailv’s Dixieland Band
A
ae
Soft Linhts and Sweet Music

1 . O Close down

Give
yourdog
the
GOOD
NEWS 2

Watch his eyes light up when he tastes the new Bob
Martin'$ConditionTablets!NewBobMartin'$givehim
vitaminseverydogmusthaveeveryday.
He doesn[ know about the latest formula, result of
years of research in BobMartin' $ laboratories-_but see
how he loves the rich taste of liver in his daily Bob
Martin's. And seethatglossycoat; thosebright eyes
suresignsthatyourfaithfulfriend isintop-dogconditionl

Give him BOBMARTINS
CONDITION tablets

product of Bob Martin Ltd Southport, England_
N.Z Agent: A A Stitchbury Ltd;

N


